
BG Grip NX501HS
Product Data Sheet

www.hhglove.com

Colour

Material

Texture

Area

Black 

Nitrile 

Sandy 

Palm

Coating

NX501HS is our strong grip and high abrasion 
glove in oil environment. The embedded 
nitr i le Super Grip® Technology includes 
double dipping and sandy surface, which 
gives extra friction during oily material 
handling and keeps hand clean. The 15-
g a u g e n y l o n l i n e r p r o v i d e s e x c e l l e n t 
dexterity and flexibility.

Product Brief

Gauge

Colour

Material

15 

Black, Red 

Nylon

Liner EN 388:2016

Cut

Tear

Puncture

Cut ISO

4131X

>1.2

>50

>20

X

Abrasion >8000 Cycles

EN Test Results

Pairs per bag

Bags per carton

Carton diamensions (cm)

12

10

60*28*25

Packaging

Dimensions

75
78
81
84
87
90

89
97

101
106
112
116

74
77
80
83
86
89

235
245
255
265
275
285

43
49
54
61
66
71

7”
8”
9”

10”
11”
12”

Applications

Features

Weight 
(g/pair) 

(±5%)

Length (mm) Width (mm)

Glove
(-5/+10)

Wrist
(±5)

Palm
(±4)

Wrist
(±4)


