BG Grip NX501HS

Product Data Sheet



Product Brief

NX501HS is our strong grip and high abrasion glove in oil environment. The embedded nitrile Super Grip® Technology includes double dipping and sandy surface, which gives extra friction during oily material handling and keeps hand clean. The 15gauge nylon liner provides excellent dexterity and flexibility.



Coating

Colour	Black
Material	Nitrile
Texture	Sandy
Area	Palm

Liner

Gauge	15
Colour	Black, Red
Material	Nylon

Dimensions

	Weight	Length (mm)		Width (mm)	
	(g/pair) (±5%)	Glove (-5/+10)	Wrist	Palm (±4)	Wrist
7"	43	235	74	89	75
8"	49	245	77	97	78
9"	54	255	80	101	81
10"	61	265	83	106	84
11"	66	275	86	112	87
12"	71	285	89	116	90

Packaging

Pairs per bag	12
Bags per carton	10
Carton diamensions (cm)	60*28*25

EN Test Results

EN 388:2016	4131X
Abrasion	>8000 Cycles
Cut	>1.2
Tear	>50
Puncture	>20
Cut ISO	Χ

Applications



Features



